
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Audited Statement of Accounts for the 

Financial Year 2017-18 

  



LALA LAJPATRAI COLLEGE OF LAW, MUMBAI .4OO 034.
SCHEDULES FOR THE YEAR 2017.2018

PREVIOUS
YEAR (RS.)

sR.
NO.

SCH.NO,3 - MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES
DR.

RS

16,862.00 1 A.C.MACHINE AMC A/C 4,901.00
2 BANK CHARGES 145.73

73,230.00 J CLEANING CHARGES 24,439.00
59,125.00 4 COMPUTER AMC A/C 1 1,017.00
16,600.00 5 COMPUTER EXPENSES 4,500.00

2,04,000.00 6 CONVEYANCE 2,10,1 34.00
32,000.00 7 FEES REGULARATORY AUTHORITY 43,368.80
20,900.00 8 INTERNET 6,620.00
18,163.00 o MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES 23,625.00

10 PROFESSIONAL FEES
11 REPAIRS & MAINTAINANCE

1,500.00 12 SEMINAR A/C 2,000.00
23,309.00 SERVICE CONTRACT A/C 9,s38.00

4,830.00 14 SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT 1,212.OO
15 STAFF WELFARE 1,720.00

1,380.00 16 STATIONERY & PRINTING
13,345.00 17 TELEPHONE EXPENSES 4,306.00

97.00 18 UNIVERSITY EXAM REMUNARATION
'14,355.00 19 WATER CHARGES 6,233.00

4,99,696.00 3,53,759.53

PREV]OUS
YEAR (RS.)

sR.
NO.

SGH.NO.4 - FEES COLLECTED,
PAID TO UNIVERSITY (NET)

DR.
RS

550.00 1 PHOTOCOPY FEE
324.OO 2 SPORTS & CULTURAL CONTRIBUTION

3 UNIV ELIGIBILITY FEE 960.00
500.00 4 UNIVERSITY CONVOCATION FEE
906.00 5 CULTURAL ACTIVITY 372.OO

6 E.SUVIDHA
UNIV EXAM FEE A/C
REVALUATION FEE 460.00

2,280.OO 2,662.00

t13

200.00

100.00
570-00--E-
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Audited Statement of Accounts for the 

Financial Year 2018-19 

  



PREVIOUS
YEAR (RS.)

sR.
NO.

SCH.NO.3 - MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES
DR.

RS

4,901.00 A.C.MACHINE AMC fuC 19,452.00
145.73 2 BANK CHARGES 1,920.25

24,439.00 3 CLEANING CHARGES 70,919.00
1 1 ,017.00 4 COMPUTER AMC fuC 82,500.00
4,500.00 COMPUTER EXPENSES 5,869.00

2,10,134.00 6 CONVEYANCE 1 ,1 5,300.00
372.00 7 CULTURAL ACTIVITY 714 00

43,368.80 8 FEES REGULARATORY AUTHORITY 3s,600.00
6,620.00 o INTERNET 22,053.00

23,625.00 10 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES 14,588.00
11 READING ROOM EXPENSES 10,478.00
12 FIRE FIGHT SERVICE 2,926 00

2,000.00 IJ SEMINAR A./C

9,s38.00 14 SERVICE CONTRACT AJC 22,443.00
1,212.00 15 SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT 13,679 00
1,720.00 16 STAFF WELFARE 2.235.00
4,306.00 TELEPHONE EXPENSES 9,198.00
6,233.00 18 WATER CHARGES 17,891.00

'19 GROUP INSURANCE FEES 7 ,860.20
3,54,131.53 4,55,525.45

PREVIOUS
YEAR (RS.)

sR.
NO.

SCH.NO.4 . FEES COLLECTED,
PAID TO UNIVERSITY (NET)

DR.

200.00 1 PHOTOCOPY FEE

2 SPORTS & CULTURAL CONTRIBUTION 71 6.00

960.00 3 UNIV ELIGIBILITY FEE 1,800.00
4 E CHARGES 590.00
5 E-SUVIDHA 5,950.00

570.00 6 UNIV EXAM FEE A,/C

460.00 7 REVALUATION FEE

I VICE CHANCELLOR'S FUND 2,260.00
I NSS FEES 1,200.00

2,290.00 12,5'16.00

1

LALA LAJPATRAI COLLEGE OF LAW. MUMBAI .4OO 034.

SCHEDULES FOR THE YEAR 2018.2019

I
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Audited Statement of Accounts for the 

Financial Year 2019-20 

  



SCHEDULES FOR THE YEAR 2019.2020

PREVIOUS
YEAR (RS.)

sR.
NO.

SCH.NO.3 - ADMINSTRATIVE AND OTHER EXPENSES
DR.

RS

19,452.OO 1 A.C,MACHINE AMC 53,40't.00
1,920.25 2 BANK CHARGES 1,915.73

70,919.00 CLEANING CHARGES 73,786.00
82,500.00 4 COMPUTER AMC A/C

5,869.00 t COMPUTER EXPENSES 14,416.00
1,'t 5,300.00 CONVEYANCE EXPENSES 1,20,000.00

714.00 7 CULTURAL ACTIVITY
35,600.00 8 FEES REGULARATORY AUTHORITY 32,000.00
22,053.00 I INTERNET EXPENSES 65,459.00
14,588,00 10 T.,lISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES 31,330.00
10,478.00 11 READING ROOM EXPENSES 59,571.00
2,926.00 12 FIRE FIGHT SERVICE 566.00

22,443.00 13 SERVICE CONTRACT 1,23,439.00
13,679.00 14 SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT EXPENSES 62,662.00

2,235.OO 15 STAFF WELFARE EXPENSES '1,149.00

9,198.00 16 TELEPHONE EXPENSES 27,593.00
17,891 .00 17 WATER CHARGES 53,673.00
7,860.20 18 GROUP INSURANCE FEES 284.00

19 TRAVELLING EXPENSES 4,645.00
20 PRINTING & STATIONERY 65,650.00
21 REFRESHMENT EXPENSES 3,685.00

4,55,625.45 7,95,224.73

PREVIOUS
YEAR (RS.)

SR.

NO.

SCH.NO.4 - FEES COLLECTED,
PAID TO UNIVERSITY (NET)

DR.

RS

716.00 1 SPORTS & CULTURAL CONTRIBUTION
1,800.00 2 UNIV ELIGIBILITY FEE 1,800.00

590.00 3 E CHARGES 620.00

5,950.00 4 E.SUVIDHA 6,000.00

2,260.00 ( VICE CHANCELLOR'S FUND

1,200.00 6 NSS FEES

9,580.0012,5r 6.00

?OXLE at
I t

LALA LAJPATRAI COLLEGE OF LAW. MUMBAI .4OO 034.
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Audited Statement of Accounts for the 

Financial Year 2020-21 

  



PREVIOUS
YEAR (RS.)

sR.
NO.

SCH.NO.3 - ADMINSTRATIVE AND OTHER EXPENSES
DR.

RS

53,401.00 1 A,C.MACHINE AMC
184.921 ,915.73 2 BANK CHARGES

73,786.00 J CLEANING CHARGES 48.712.00
4 COMPUTER AMC AJC 90,111.00

14.4't6.O0 t COMPUTER EXPENSES 7,825.00
1,20,000.00 CONVEYANCE EXPENSES 1,10,000.00

7 INTEREST ON TDS 1,985.00
32,000.00 8 FEES REGULARATORY AUTHORITY
6s,459.00 INTERNET EXPENSES 70,394.00
31,330.00 10 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES

59,571.00 11 READING ROOM EXPENSES 5,422.00
566.00 12 FIRE FIGHT SERVICE 4,881.00

1,23,439.00 13 SERVICE CONTRACT 70,127.00
62,662.O0 14 SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT EXPENSES 40,900.00

1,149.00 15 STAFF WELFARE EXPENSES

27,593.00 16 TELEPHONE EXPENSES 23,864.00
53,673.00 17 WATER CHARGES 39,672.00

284.O0 18 GROUP INSURANCE FEES

4,645.00 19 TRAVELLING EXPENSES

65,650.00 20 PRINTING & STATIONERY 4'1 ,1 35.00
REPAIRS AND MAINTANENCE 5,369.00

3,685.00 REFRESHMENT EXPENSES

7,95,224.73 5,61 ,941.92

SR.
NO.

SCH.NO.4 - FEES COLLECTED,
PAID TO UNIVERSITY (NET)

DR.
PREVIOUS
YEAR (RS.)

1 UNIV EXAM FEE 16,116.50

2 UNIV ELIGIBILITY FEE1,800.00
620.00 J E CHARGES 870.00

6,000.00 4 E.SUVIDHA 5,350.00

I ,1 60.00
11,500.006 CONVOCATION FEE

NSS FEES

-/i.r-X:Xic6\ 33,836.50

LALA LAJPATRAI COLLEGE OF LAW. MUMBAI - 40

SCHEDULES FOR THE YEAR2020-2021
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Audited Statement of Accounts for the 

Financial Year 2021-22 

 



PREVIOUS
YEAR (RS.)

SR
NO

SCH.NO.3 - ADMINSTRATIVE ANO OTHER EXPENSES
DR.

RS

1 A.C.lilAcHlNE AMC 1 1,353.00
2 ADN,4IN CHARGES 10,0s0.00

184.92 3 BANK CHARGES 2.271 .50
48,712.00 4 CLEANING CHARGES 4,600.00
90,1 11.00 5 COMPUTER AMC AJC 1 't,765.00

7.825.00 6 COMPUTER EXPENSES 11 ,612.80
'l ,10,000.00 7 CONVEYANCE EXPENSES 1,'1 1,375.00

1,985.00 8 INTEREST ON TDS
9 FEES REGULARATORY AUTHORITY 70,000.00

70,394.00 10 INTERNET EXPENSES '14,008.00

11 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES 2,210.00
5,422.00 12 READING ROON4 EXPENSES 19,166.00
4,881.00 13 FIRE FIGHT SERVICE 605.00

70,127.00 14 SERVICE CONTRACT
40,900.00 15 SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT EXPENSES

'16 STAFF WELFARE EXPENSES
23,864.00 17 TELEPHONE EXPENSES 5,080.00
39,672.00 18 WATER CHARGES 2.404.00

19 GROUP INSURANCE FEES

20 TRAVELLING EXPENSES 4,282.00
41,135.00 21 PRINTING & STATIONERY 7,445.00

5,369.00 22 REPAIRS AND MAINTANENCE 17,247.00
1,360.00 REFRESHMENT EXPENSES 2,490.00

5,61,941.92 3,55,132.30

PREVIOUS
YEAR (RS.)

sR.
NO.

SCH.NO.4 - FEES COLLECTED,
PA|O TO UNTVERSTTY (NET)

DR.
RS

16,116.50 1 UNIV EXAIVI FEE

2 UNIV ENROLLT/IENT FEE 't,600.00

870.00 E CHARGES 610.00
5,350.00 4 E.SUVIDHA 6,050.00

NSS FEES 4,890.00
6 UNIVERSITY SPORTS & CULTURAL ACTIVITIES FEE

1 1,500.00 7 CONVOCATION FEE

33,836.50 13,734.00
(:

I

LALA LAJPATRAI COLLEGE OF LAW. MUMBAI .4OO 034.

SCHEDULES FOR THE YEAR2021-22

7,887.00
39,28'1.00
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Maintenance Bills of Air Conditioner Fittings 





 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Maintenance Bills of CCTV 



Total

9% CGST

9% SGST

I N V O I C E

PRICEDESCRIPTION

OTHER INFONOTES

Grand Total

This is a computer-generated
document. No signature is required 

To: 
Lala Lajpatrai College of Law,
Mahalxmi,
Mumbai 400034

Date: August 6, 2017
Invoice# 035

AMOUNTQTY. 

SOFT-LINK COMPUTERS
SHOP NO 1, INDIRA COMPLEX, BLDG NO. 1, 60 FT ROAD, BHAYA. (W)

TEL: 8188823/28141597; MOB. 9821447188/9870727001
Tel: 9870727003; Email: softlink@vsnl.net 

PREVENTATIVE MAINTAINCE CHARGES FOR          
THE COMPUTERS 
PERIOD: - 07.08.2017 TO 06.08.2018

1) 05 9336.44

840.28
840.28

9336.44

11,017.00
11,017.00

NIL

Advance

Balance

mailto:softlink@vsnl.net


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

AMC Bills of Pest Control of India (PCI)  



Mahalaxmi , Mumbai- 4000034
Emall: Prlnclpal.llcl@gmall.comTel No., 2354a240l4t

LALA LAJPATRAI COLLEGE OF LAW

L7-18107L

28.03.2017

NO.

DATE

DATE

To,

M/s. PCI Pest Con trol Pvt Ltd
Prabhadevi Branch Office, 136 1 st flr Kalianda

Udyog Bhavan CHS Ltd Prabhadevi Mumbai 4OOO25

Fax No Email

Kind Attn : Ms. Asware

No : 9769600419
Manual

For Offace use only )
P.R. No

Date

by Minal Kathe
sR.
NO ITEM DESCRTPTION QTY .UOM RATE RS o/o AMOUNT RS

AMC Period : 1 Year ( April 2017 - March 2018

lntetratcd Pcst Managcmcnt Serulccr

1

Pied Pip€r Service (PPS- 3 ln1)

House Mouse,Roof Rat,Norvegicus Rat Rodent Station 2d & 4'h Floor
Lesscr Bandicoot Rat,Greater Bandicoot Rodenticide Baiting)

24 5eruice 1.00 1..00

2

Seryicc (Ghoit Ant,Carp.ntcr Ant,Crary Ant

Pharaoh Ant,Little Black Ant,German cockroaches,American Cockroaches,Brown Banded
Cockroaches)( Gel Eaiting)

Floor

4 seruice 7,577,O0 15,142.00

4 Mosquito ManaSement Seryice( Fotting) t2 Scruicc
10,286.00 20,572.00

Total

35,715.00
( rty Five Thousand Seven Hundred and Fifteen Only.)

Terms & Conditions : n and return the duplicate to Stores/Purchase

- Purchase) (Purchase Head)
ture

LULrtr

,'tYl
N \

it

ffi,i

PRINC



Tel No. | 23S4AZ4Ol4L

LALA COLLEGE OF LAW
Mahalaxmi , Mumbai- 4OOOO34

Emall: Prlnclpal.llcl@gmail.com
WORK

VMahalaxmt/WO/2018-

25.03.2018

NO.

DATE

DATE

M/s. PCI Pest Con trol pvt Ltd
Prabhadevi Branch Office, 136 1 st flr Kalianda
Udyog Bhavan CHS Ltd prabhadevi Mumbai 4OOO25

Kind Attn : Ms. Asware
. No : 9769600419

Manual

Mlnal Kathe

( For use only )
P.R. NO

Date

sR.
NO ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY UOM RATE RS o/o AMOUNT RS

P€st Management Serylces (

Perlod : 1 Year ( Aprll 2018 . March 2019

Mouse,Roof Rat,Norvegicus Rat Rodent Station 2d & 4'h Floor
Bandicoot Rat,Greater Bandicoot RatX Rodenticide Baiting)

Piper 3ln1)

24 Seryice 1.00 1..00

2 Pharaoh Ant,Little ElackAnt,German cockroaches,American Cekroaches,Brown Banded
Cockroaches)( Gel Baiting)

& FloorGoldsealSeruice Ant,Carpenter Ant Crazy

4 S€rvice 7,57r,OO 15,142.00

4 Mosquito Management Seruice( Fogging) 12 Seruice
10,286.00 20,s72.00

Total

35,715.00
(Thirty Five Thousand Seven Hundred and Fifteen Only.)

Terms & Conditions Please retuand rnsign the d cateirupl tocopy rchaseStores/Pu

'*nil#*ir,gr#*
S S

(Purchase Head)

ry
I .: PR.[NC[FAT,

Lnlr Lajpatrai Coh6go of,Llv
Lala Lajpatral Mof!,
Mr"rnbai - 400 034.

Fax No Email:

1



Tel No. z 2354a24O/4t

LAI.A LAJPATRAI COLLEGE OF LAW
Mahalaxmi , Mumbai- 4000034

Email: Prlncipal.llcl@gmail.com
WORK

DATE

DATE

P.O.

28.04.2019

LLCOL/Ma

Udyog Bhavan CHS Ltd prabhadevl Mumbat 400025

Fax No Email:

M,/s. PCI Pest Con trol pvt Ltd
Branch Office, 136 1 st flr Kalianda

Kind Attn : Ms. Asware

No : 9769600419 use
ManualP.R. No

Date

by Minal Kathe
sR.
NO ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY UOM RATE RS o,/o

Appllcable
AMOUNT RS

lntetrated Pest Manatement Serulcer (

Perlod : t Year ( April 2019 - March 2O2O

Mouse,R@f flat,Norvegicus Rat Rodent Station 2d & 46 Floor
Bandicoot Rat,Greater Bandicoot Rat)( Rodenticide

Pipcr Seryica 3 lnll

Balting)
24 Seruice 1.00 1..00

2 Pharaoh Ant,Uttle Black Anlcerman cekroaches,Amerien Cakreches,grown Bandcd

& FloorScrvice (Gho5t Ant Crazy

Gel Baiting)
4 5eryice 2950.00 15,900.00

4 Managcment Sarvice(
17 Service

10,800.00 21,600.00

Total

37,501.00
And One Only.)Seven Thousand Five H

& Conditions : Pldase returnand the d icateupl tocopy

_f,,
nature
- Purchase) (Purchase Head)

nature

w
PRINCI ph, ].

Lala Lajpatrai Coltolo 0f Lrw
LaJa Lajpatral Marg,
Munrbai - 400 A34:,'

1

V



LALA LA'PATRAI COLLEGE OF LAW

Mahalaxmi , Mumbai- 4000034
Tel No. | 23548240141 Emal!: Prlncipa!.11c!@gmall.com

WORK ORDER

P.O. NO.

DATE

DATE

22.06.2022

t/wo12022-

Udyog Bhavan CHS Ltd Prabhadevt Mumbai 400025

Fax No Email

M/s. PCI Pest Con trol Pvt Ltd
Branch Office, 136 1 st flr Kalianda

Klnd Attn
No

: Ms. Asware

9769600419 P.R. No

Date

Prepared

( For Office use
Manual

Minal Kathe
R.

NO ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. UOM RATE RS o/o AMOUNT RS

Perlod : 1 Year ( luly 2022- tuna 2O2,

P€st Manatem€nt

Mouse,Roof Rat,Noruegicus Rat Rodent Station 2d & 4," Floor
Bandicoot Rat,Greater Bandicot Rat)( Rodcnticide Baiting)

Piper Seruice (PP5-

24 Service 2707.@ 4,2t4.OO

Scryice (Ghost Ant,Grpenter Ant crazy Ant

Ant,Little Black Ant,German cxkroaches,American Cekroaches,Brown Banded
oet

4 Service 9,850.00 19,700.00

4 Management 72 Seruice
13381.00 26,762.OO

Total
5O,676.00

(Fifty Six Hundred and Seventy Six Only)
Terms & Conditions : Please sign and return the du copy to Stores/Purchase

(Manager - Purchase)
Signature

(Purchase Head)
Signature

:ll,-ii. l:,

Lala Lajpatrai Co Iego of Law
Lala Lajpatrai Marg,
h,,{rrnrbai - 400 034.

GST

Aoolicable

1

2

rdA'$3ti

BP.qt{ try



Mahalaxmi , Mumbai- 4000034
Emall: Principal.llcl@gmail.comTel No. , 2354824O14t

LALA LAJPATRAI COLLEGE OF LAW

WORK ORDER

25.06.2023

P

DATE

DATE

P.R. No

Date

Prepared

Manual

Minal Kathe

( For Office use

M/s. PCI Pest Con trol Pvt Ltd
Prabhadevi Branch Office, 136 1 st flr Kalianda

Udyog Bhavan CHS Ltd Prabhadevi Mumbal 400025

Fax No Email
Kind Attn : Ms. Asware

l. No : 9769600419

AMOUNT RSRATE RS

GST
ulo

QTY UOMITEM DESCRIPTION
sR.
NO

Perlod : 1 Year ( July 202r- tune2024l
5eruk€s

4,274.OOservice 2107.0024Mouse,Roof Rat,Noryegicus Rat Rodent Station 2- & 4" Floor

Bandicoot Rat,Greater Bandicoot Rat)( Rodenticidc

ln1)Piper Service

20,686.0010,343.004 Seryice
2 Pharaoh Ant,Little Slack Ant,German cockroachesAmerican Cockroaches,Brown Banded

& FloorAntSeryice (6host Ant,carPenter

cockroachesx Gel BaitinS)

26,762.@Scruice 13381.00L24 Mosqulto Management Fogging)

o0
Total

(Rupees Forty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Only.)

Please sign and return the copy to Stores/PurchaseTerms & Conditions :

fiA
,,^,{,^(1BFarqrrfiu H" $HfRKH

u P1fi 
#frt'.':rpf,srisF ii - (Purchase Head)

nature

1

w
pRrrvcu/ar,

Lala Lajpatrai Collego of Law
l,ala Lajpatrai Marg,
Mumbai - 400 034.


